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Ocecn Isle Beach Causeway
Next to Island House

(919) 579-7038

FEATURE OF THE WEEKI
ON TNI WATERWAY.2.200 sq. If.. 3 BR.3-bath home with large den. dining roomond Florida room. Wos $151,900. Groot
Buy! R*<kic«d to SUt.tOO

BEACH HOMES
NATURAL CANAL, MONROE ST..4 BR2-baths. floating dock. nev» paint. Superbuy and only $103,000.

CANAL HOMES UNDER CONSTRUCTION 6homes being built on OIB concrete canalsby finest builders in the area. 1.750 to1 t/v» I a ..... _i-I. ..i» -w it. lt\JJ nurr UiM JfWUIV.UIors.$139 900 to $165,000

RICHMOND ST.--4.BR 2-both conol home
ot OIB. Flootina docifckcompletely furnished.large ow4||(j»Ifcjge. 2 decks. Excellentinvestment property. $120,000.
SUNSET BEACH New. 1.600 sq. ft. house. 4
BR. 3 baths, cypress exterior, lots of
decks, concrete underneath, appliances.$132 500.

SUNSET BEACH Canal home. 1.850 sq. ft.,
cypress siding. Quolity throughout. Fantasticview! Fantastic location! Fantastic
home' $149,900
SUNSET BEACH, SHORELINE DR. 3 BR 3
baths, living and dining rooms, full basomenlthat could be rental apartment,plus Florida room and garago. $79,900.

H0LDEN BEACH Waterway home with
beautiful view. Live upstairs, rent
downstairs. 3 BR. 2 baths up; 2 BR. 1 bath
down. Super investment! Make on offer.

CONDOS
A PLACE AT THE BUCK Oceonfront. 2 BR 2
baths completely furnished $99,900.

SAND DWELLERS 3 beautifully furnished,
ideally located condos Great investmentsfantostic views. Units B8 ond
013 $68 900 and $69 900

STARBOARD BT THE SEA Side by side units
with view of sound. Custom furnishingsand window treatments. 3 BR. 2 baths.
$95,900 each.

0CEANFR0NT CONDO Beautiful. 2 BR furnishedConveniently located Super buy
ot $127 500

HOMES
C0PAS SNORES Overlooking the lake Ap
pro* 1.850 sq ft.. 4 BR 2 baths. All this
on oversized lot. A super super buy! Coll
for details.

SMAIL0TT1 POINT 4 BR 2% baths, living
room, dining room. den. utility room, ex
tro largo recreation room. $89,900

A LITTLE DOiLHOOSI |ust one block off OIB
causeway. 2 BR 2 baths, fireplace. Liko
new. completely furnished. $45,900.
MAkiN COVI -Now. 3 BR 3 full-both I
home Sunken living room, microwove.
enclosed garage, privacy fence. 13x10
deck $89,900.
SHIRRGW ESTATES Like new. quality-builthome on 1'/» acre* 4 BR 3 baths great
room with fireplace large detached
utility/office Well landscaped $74 900

SNALLOTTl POINT 3 BR 1% baths living
room screened porch, corport utility
storage View of the river $37 900.

MARSH COVI This lovely home has too
mony features to enumerate' 3 BR 3
baths screened porch FP walk in
closets Overlooks iake $104 900

CROWN ail! Fantastic view of ICW 3 BR
plus loft. 3 boths. living room, dining
room all appliances screened porch,
detached garage Beautifull londscoped E
REDUCED TO $89 900 A

NOUS! ON OCEAN HAVEN ROAD near Ocean
Isle Beoch -3 BR I full bath lorge lot
Wos $44 900 Redeced ts $39 900 j

MOBILE HOMES
NEAR WINNJIOW Mobile home on op
pro* I 33 acre lot 3 BR 3 baths 8*16
utility building $18 000r«

rr.SLA GULL Near Shollotte Point. Mobile ^home ond lot with unfinished 14 ft room
attached Priced to sell for only $13 900

SHELL POINT ACRES 3 BR mobile home
completely furnished Includes additional
i^v» n«c. «io uv»

mich HIU 2 BP both J 2*50 on 1 3-ocre
lot Great condition ond only $15 500

ion ion ion
wrvi got ion of torsi

IMTKACOASTAl WATIRWAT 101 -Neor
Molden &eoch No mor*h iu*t 50 It d
beautiful vondy beoch $39 500

OCIAM 511 Conol lot 50* 150 Cro*eo
Street Super location Only $75 000

OCIAM 5U Concrete conol* 2 lot* Coll
lor mor« information

SUHOf HAnow SU THAU 60-'50 wood
od lot JoponiCQ Lone $13 000

ifVil HMO 2 fon*o*tic building lot* on
Shallotte River ot M«dd'e Oom $27 9C*j
ond $29 900

SU VALA Of 2 large mobile Some lot*
near OB ond Sumet Beoch m rettricied
oreo $5 500 eoch

SMALLOTT! RAM ST. large ~ocd#d of on
deep nroter »n city limit* o4 Shollotte
Oe*>robie location $50 000

SUMDOWA ACtlS 2 odtom-ng mobile Nome
lot* $4 TOO ond $5 500

ro#ii uotn tvw.M.jt. i.i
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